•	  Opportunity to refurbish/re-let or owner occupy the warehouse offering B8 use class.

•	  Busy trade estate offering 24/7 access.

•	  Mitcham Eastfields Overground station (10 minutes’ walk).

•	  2 Level access loading doors.

PROPOSAL

WE ARE SEEKING OFFERS IN EXCESS 

OF £5,500,000 (FIVE MILLION FIVE 

HUNDRED THOUSAND POUNDS) 

SUBJECT TO CONTRACT AND EXCLUSIVE 

OF VAT. THIS REFLECTS A LOW CAPITAL 

VALUE OF £318 PER SQ FT. 

LOCATION

SITUATION

The property is situated off Streatham Road (A216).

The A216 is one of the major roads in South London that connects Streatham and Mitcham.

[...]

Cogent Real Estate Services Limited (Registered Number 14846901). 

VAT

The property is elected for VAT and will be charged on the purchase 
price. 

DATA ROOM

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING

0203 369 4000

11 Argyll Street, London W1F 7TH

PROPOSAL

WE ARE SEEKING OFFERS IN 

EXCESS OF £5,500,000 (FIVE 

MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND 

POUNDS) SUBJECT TO CONTRACT 

AND EXCLUSIVE OF VAT. THIS 

REFLECTS A LOW CAPITAL VALUE 

OF £318 PER SQ FT.

(CGI of proposed refurbished unit)